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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

New York County

 177,428 PUBLIC COUNTER

 203 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,177 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3,805 FEDERAL

 3,207 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  193,820 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  193,820 

 155,500 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 25,582 ELIOT RABIN (REPUBLICAN)

 2,516 SCOTT HUTCHINS (GREEN)

 6,749 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 424 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (REFORM)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC HARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANASTASIS STYLIANOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY DELGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENGAMIN D. WETZLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BETO O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HARGRAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL J. SHINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES CARBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES DAVID HARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER O'HCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER SWINDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK NEILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS NAGLE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA SANTILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BYRNE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

New York County

 1 DAVID GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIT KOSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. RICHARD A. BOWIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FENTON LAWLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL KUCHMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL TURZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROWNE-MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA LA RIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORDON BISHOP CHAMBERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB LONDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILAIA DASANTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY B. ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY SINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN BALTIMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 KELLY MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH TAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KODEY HADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA BOUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELEINE YAAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIANO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK JONATHAN HOLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WELCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX BOSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH KELLNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BARBAROLA (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FRATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN A BRUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS KUGEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

New York County

 1 PAIGE HANOKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL AMBROISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER LINDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROSKAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIS HERSCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SAUJAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SAVJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHAREL ABORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONDA ROUSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE CHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCALLISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDER HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH M. QUINLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SURCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SR. CAROL ANN RUFF (WRITE-IN)

 22 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CASDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN STEHLIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERENCE KEMELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER DOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 36 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE S. MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAREEN DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT M. CREAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE LAPIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM EDWARD TRIESTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON KROZY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACK GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  190,961 

Unrecorded  2,859 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

Kings County

 23,920 PUBLIC COUNTER

 20 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 859 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 233 FEDERAL

 530 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,562 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  25,562 

 20,498 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,577 ELIOT RABIN (REPUBLICAN)

 579 SCOTT HUTCHINS (GREEN)

 2,379 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 72 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (REFORM)

 1 BOB MELENDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENICO PELLEGRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA SIAFAKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GALLAGUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL STAHZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER LETEKUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUILA J PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALAIN BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASVOT VAXT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL K. WILLIAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN FOECKING (WRITE-IN)

 3 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA CAMBRANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM S.DAVINSON JR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,137 

Unrecorded  425 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

Queens County

 34,340 PUBLIC COUNTER

 367 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,069 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 335 FEDERAL

 746 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,857 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  36,857 

 29,860 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,287 ELIOT RABIN (REPUBLICAN)

 633 SCOTT HUTCHINS (GREEN)

 1,844 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 104 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (REFORM)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 10 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA BROTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNAB DAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNELY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED EPPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMIL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CRISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIS BERINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAHRED KALLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM DESOUCEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO OBANDO A. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIANDRA OCCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACARTNEY MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS HILTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN AREVALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEGGY HARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 6 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS E JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS VITO GALASSI (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  35,779 

Unrecorded  1,078 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 235,688 PUBLIC COUNTER

 590 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 11,105 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 4,373 FEDERAL

 4,483 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  256,239 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  256,239 

 205,858 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 30,446 ELIOT RABIN (REPUBLICAN)

 3,728 SCOTT HUTCHINS (GREEN)

 10,972 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 600 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (REFORM)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC HARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX PENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 12 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA BROTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANASTASIS STYLIANOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY DELGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNAB DAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENGAMIN D. WETZLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BETO O'ROURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB MELENDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD GREENWALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD HARGRAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL J. SHINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN CONABOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES CARBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES DAVID HARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER O'HCOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER SWINDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK NEILY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 1 CURTIS NAGLE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA SANTILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BYRNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNELY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENICO PELLEGRINI (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA SIAFAKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIT KOSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. RICHARD A. BOWIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED EPPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMIL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GALLAGUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CRISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FENTON LAWLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL KUCHMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL STAHZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABRIEL TURZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROWNE-MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA LA RIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GORDON BISHOP CHAMBERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 2 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIS BERINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER LETEKUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY MCCANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB LONDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILAIA DASANTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAHRED KALLOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY B. ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM DESOUCEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY SINS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 1 JORDAN BALTIMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUILA J PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO OBANDO A. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALAIN BROOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASVOT VAXT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 KELLY MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH TAYS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KODEY HADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA BOUDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIANDRA OCCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACARTNEY MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELEINE YAAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIANO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK JONATHAN HOLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WELCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX BOSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH KELLNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BARBAROLA (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FRATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL K. WILLIAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MURIEL WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN A BRUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS HILTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS KUGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN AREVALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAIGE HANOKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL AMBROISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEGGY HARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER LINDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROSKAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIS HERSCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SAUJAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SAVJANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

Total for Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 1 RICHAREL ABORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONDA ROUSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE CHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCALLISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDER HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH M. QUINLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SURCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SR. CAROL ANN RUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN FOECKING (WRITE-IN)

 31 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CASDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN STEHLIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERENCE KEMELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS E JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SUOZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS VITO GALASSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER DOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 53 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE S. MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VAREEN DALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA CAMBRANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT M. CREAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE LAPIERRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM EDWARD TRIESTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM S.DAVINSON JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON KROZY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACK GUZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  251,877 

Unrecorded  4,362 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:31:07AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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